Systems 11/1/25 - 10/31/26  GM Article
2, Section 2.2 (b)

WALTERS
WHOLESALE
ELECTRIC

$70,408.59 Operations &
Maintenance

Purchase of two (2) Powerblocks
Informal Bid 142512-OR

XYLEM WATER
SOLUTIONS USA,
INC.

$51,641.28 Administrative
Services

Stock Item Purchase of five thousand
five hundred (5500) Diffuser Membrane
Discs Board Approved OEM Sole
Source List M.O. 8/28/2024, Item 7 (B)

XYLEM WATER
SOLUTIONS USA,
INC.

$70,949.35 Administrative
Services

Stock Item Purchase of eight thousand
(8000) Diffuser Membrane Discs Board
Approved OEM Sole Source List M.O.

[...]

Systems 11/1/25 - 10/31/26  GM Article
2, Section 2.2 (b)

WALTERS
WHOLESALE
ELECTRIC

$70,408.59 Operations &
Maintenance

Purchase of two (2) Powerblocks
Informal Bid 142512-OR

XYLEM WATER
SOLUTIONS USA,
INC.

$51,641.28 Administrative
Services

Stock Item Purchase of five thousand
five hundred (5500) Diffuser Membrane
Discs Board Approved OEM Sole
Source List M.O. 8/28/2024, Item 7 (B)

XYLEM WATER
SOLUTIONS USA,
INC.

$70,949.35 Administrative
Services

Stock Item Purchase of eight thousand
(8000) Diffuser Membrane Discs Board
Approved OEM Sole Source List M.O.